
BENVENUTI
DROITWICH

WINES & DRINKS



BENVENUTI
DROITWICH

WHITE WINES

PIENO SUD BIANCO Sicilia, Italy   bottle  £24.00
is delicately perfumed blend of native Sicilian grape varieties offers ripe pear and and red apple fruit, a 
hintof spice and lemony crispness on the finish.

175ml  £6.50
1

ORGANIC CATARRATTO, MONTALTO Sicilia, Italy   bottle  £24.95
Fruity and dry with fresh citrus notes and a crisp, fruity palate. Aromas of apples and nuts with orange and 
orange peel notes on the palate.

2

VERDICCHIO CASTELLI DI JESI CLASSICO, VILLA BIANCHI UMANI RONCHI Marches, Italy   bottle  £27.00
Fresh and fruity, with a typical combination of green apple fruit and a hint of bitter almonds. Bright and 
aromatic, lied by a clean streak of acidity on the finish.

3

PINOT GRIGIO CASTEL FIRMIAN, MEZZACORONA Trentino, Italy   bottle  £29.95
Very clean, nicely balanced Pinot Grigio, with a gentle floral aroma, good medium weight in the mouth, and 
a refreshing finish.

175ml  £8.50
4

CAMPOGRANDE ORVIETO CLASSICO SECCO, MARCHESI ANTINORI Umbria, Italy   bottle  £30.00
Refined, elegant Orvetio showing typical floral aromas. e palate is fruity and well balanced.

5

SAUVIGNON BLANC CASTEL FIRMIAN, MEZZACORONA Trentino, Italy

A fresh, invigorating nose of cut grass, elderflower and currant leaf leads to a dry, citrussy, but still quite 
rounded palate. is roundness alongside a delicately mineral finish is typical Trentino this is an excellent 
marriage of grape variety and location.

  bottle  £31.95
175ml  £9.00

6

VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO TERUZZI & PUTHOD Toscana, Italy   bottle  £36.00
Elegant nose of apple and mineral, followed by an engagingly intense palate, full of green apple and almond, 
leading to an appetizing Chablis-like finish.

7

PECORINO, FATTORIA LA VALENTINA Abruzzi, Italy   bottle  £39.00
A pure yet lively aroma, with mineral and lime leaf notes, leads to an immediately charming palate that is 
both delicate and persistent, with great balance between body, freshness and exotic fruit flavours.

8

LUGANA CATULLIANO, PRATELLO Lombardy, Italy   bottle  £40.00
Open and expressive on the nose, with notes of citrus, apple and herbs. e palate is round and apricotty, yet 
with a mineral tautness that provides a very elegant finish.

9

GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BRUNO BROGLIA Piemonte, ITALY   bottle  £40.00
Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes on the palate. Fresh and dry, this is 
particularly characterful Gavi.

175ml  £10.75
10

VIGN’ASMARA CHARDONNAY DOLOMITI, BOSSI FEDRIGOTTI Trentino-Alto-Adige, Italy   bottle  £48.00
Very clean, nicely balanced Pinot Grigio, with a gentle floral aroma, good medium weight in the mouth, and 
a refreshing finish.

11

NOZZE D’ORO, TASCA D’ALMERITA Sicilia, Italy   bottle  £50.00
With apple, peach, melon and honey aromas, and a sleek, well-defined palate, this is crisp and refreshing, yet 
with an underlying power.

12

CASTELLO DELLA SALA CERVARO DELLA SALA Umbria, Italy   bottle  £139.00
Intense, complex aroma with notes of white flowers and flint balanced by a hint of vanilla. Full-bodied and 
well-structured palate with notes of toast, citrus and mineral. Elegant and persistent in the mouth,
this is a wine with a long life ahead of it.

13

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures.



RED WINES

PIENO SUD ROSSO Sicilia, Italy   bottle  £24.00
A juicy, well-balanced wine that captures the sunshine of Sicily, with a blend of ripe red fruit and spicy characters. 175ml  £6.50

14

ORGANIC NERO D’AVOLA MONTALTO Sicilia, Italy   bottle  £24.95
Fresh, juicy red from the Sicily’s greatest red grape, Nero d’Avola: this is spicy, succulent and berry-fruited, 
with a hint of the island’s wildness.

15

MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN, MEZZACORONA Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy   bottle  £29.95
A lovely ripe fruit nose with the classic herbal austerity of wines from Campania. On the palate a firm good 
flavour with a soly dry finish.

175ml  £8.50
17

FRESCARIPA BARDOLINO CLASSICO, MASI Veneto, Italy   bottle  £33.00
e nose has aromas of cherries, wild strawberries and blackcurrant. Vibrant, fresh and aromatic on the 
palate, with hints of pepper on the finish, this is light-bodied yet full of flavour.

18

PRIMITIVO NÈPRICA TORMARESCA Puglia, Italy

Red fruits, black cherry and notes of liquorice. e palate is well-rounded, with so, supple tannins and a 
pleasingly fresh finish.

  bottle  £35.0019

THE FIRST VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, CAMPOFIORIN, MASI Veneto, Italy   bottle  £38.00
Attractive, aromatic nose dominated by cherries and spice. Well balanced, full-bodied palate with notes of 
ripe red fruit, cherry liqueur and blueberries. Long aertaste with hints of vanilla and cocoa.

20

TERRE DI SAN LEONARDO, TENUTA SAN LEONARDO Trentino, Italy   bottle  £49.00
Ripe plum and black cherry fruit flavours with dried herbs and a hint of spice. Silky tannins complement the 
palate whilst the freshness lis.

22

CÙMARO ROSSO CONERO RISERVA, UMANI RONCHI Marche, Italy   bottle  £55.00
Deep and rich black cherry and bramble flavours are followed by savoury notes of woody spice and earth, 
with just a hint of tar. e tannins are finely grained and give an elegant finish.

23

MALBEC VIE CAVE FATTORIA ALDOBRANDESCA Toscana, Italy   bottle  £57.00
A complex nose of ripe black fruit, liquorice and spices. On the palate, the texture is silky and full with 
excellent density and persistence.

24

BAROLO, ALFREDO PRUNOTTO Piemonte, Italy   bottle  £80.00
Complex nose with notes of rose, strawberry and forest fruits. Delicately floral, perfumed yet persistent on the 
palate, this is Barolo at its best.

25

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RISERVA COSTASERA, MASI Veneto, Italy   bottle  £89.00
Plums and baked cherries on the nose with hints of bay leaf. Magnificently rich and so on the palate with a 
long, dry finish.

26

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO PODERE, UMANI RONCHI Abruzzo, Italy   bottle  £28.95
Youthful and juicy, with flavours of plums and morello cherries. e palate is full-bodied with robust tannins 
and a fruit-filled, yet dry finish.

16
175ml  £7.95

CHIANTI CLASSICO PÈPPOLI, MARCHESI ANTINORI Toscana, Italy   bottle  £44.00
Intense red fruit aromas are offset by delicate notes of vanilla and chocolate. Pleasantly lingering with a fresh, 
vibrant feel in the mouth.

21
175ml  £11.50

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, PIAN DELLE VIGNE, ANTINORI Tuscany, Italy   bottle  £120.00
Complex, generous nose with ripe aromas of cherries and raspberries, light tobacco notes and hints of coffee and 
cocoa powder. Multi-layered structure with a nicely rounded texture and elegant fruit leading to a very long finish.

27

BARBARESCO, GAIA Piedmont, Italy

e palate features sweet fruit concentration, juicy red and black fruit. e exuberance of the fruit and floral 
expression is tempered by good acidity and the silky tannins.

28   bottle  £330.00

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures.



ZINFANDEL BLUSH NINA Puglia, Italy   bottle  £25.50
Inviting aromas of redcurrants and orange zest, followed by a creamy medium-dry palate showing a balance 
of sweetness and fruit flavours.

175ml  £6.95
29

GIARDINO ROSE’ DI TOSCANA, SANTA CRISTINA Tuscany, Italy   bottle  £36.00
One of Tuscany’s original rosés, made with Sangiovese; shows a delightful mid-pink colour, aromas of 
blackcurrant and cherry, and an attractive crisp balance.

31

BRUT ROSÉ, ROTARI MEZZACORONA Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Elegant traditional-method rosé, showing the delicious red berry fruit of Pinot Noir.
  bottle  £35.00
175ml  £8.50

33

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE Champagne, France   bottle  £82.00
Well defined, subtly rounded with expressive flavours. e fruit emerges to reveal a balanced Champagne 
displaying great length.

35

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ Champagne, France   bottle  £135.00
Deep salmon-pink colour, fruity, fresh and intense followed by a full bodied yet elegant mouthfeel.

36

DOM PÉRIGNON Champagne, France   bottle  £320.00
Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes on the palate. Fresh and dry, this is 
particularly characterful Gavi.

37

ROSE WINES

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, TERRE DEL NOCE Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy   bottle  £27.00
Mezzacorona’s high-altitude vineyards have here produced a superior example of Pinot Grigio Rosé. Jam-
packed with the ripe strawberry and raspberry fruit you would expect from this variety, but with far
more intensity and structure than the norm. e finish is long, lingering and clean, with a fine acidity.

30
175ml  £7.50

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY CASA CANEVEL Veneto, Italy   bottle  £32.00
Supremely drinkable Prosecco: so, aromatic and fresh with the perfect balance

32
175ml  £7.95

FRANCIACORTA CUVÉE ROYALE, TENUTA MONTENISA Marchese Antinori Lombardia, Italy   bottle  £47.50
Antinori’s answer to Champagne. Crisp apple fruit with lemony finesse, with a subtle richness and perfect 
tiny bubbles.

34
175ml  £9.50

DESSERT WINE

DINDARELLO (MOSCATO) MACULAN Veneto, Italy 

An intense nose of Muscat grapes, honey and flowers leads to a vibrant palate, the sweetness balanced 
by freshness of flavour and a delicate mouthfeel.

  bottle  £30.00
175ml  £7.50

33



PIMM’S & LEMONADE 50ml Pimm’s £8.00

APERITIFS

COCKTAILS

BOTTLES

GLASS OF PROSECCO 125ml £7.95
Casa Canevel Prosecco.
GLASS OF SPARKLING ROSÉ 125ml £8.50
Brut Rosé, Rotari Mezzacorona

GLASS OF FRANCIACORTA CUVÉE ROYALE 125ml £9.95
Italian style “Champagne”.

MALFY GIN & FEVER-TREE 
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

25ml £8.50

Lemon flavoured Gin.

APEROL SPRITZ £10.00
Aperol, Casa Canevel Prosecco & Fever-Tree
Soda. Served with a slice of orange.

POLI MARCONI 46 GIN & FEVER-TREE 
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

£9.00

Artisanally distilled from the Asiago plateau in
the north of the Veneto region.

25ml

BELLINI £9.00
Funkin Peach Purée, Casa Canevel Prosecco.

AMERICANO £10.00
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Fever-Tree Soda.

MOJITO £10.00
Rum, Sugar, freshly squeezed Lime Juice, fresh Mint
& Fever-Tree Soda.

NEGRONI £10.00
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.00
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar, Espresso.

BELLA COLADA £10.00
Marshfield Coconut Ice Cream,50ml Malibu, 
Frobishers Pineapple Juice & crushed ice

COSMOPOLITAN £10.00
Vodka, Triple Sec, Frobishers Cranberry 
Juice & freshly squeezed Lime Juice.

MANHATTAN £10.00
Jack Daniels, Sweet Vermouth Served with a 
slice of dried orange.

GODFATHER £11.00
Amaretto, Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White.

DIRTY MARTINI £10.00
Grey Goose Vodka, Martini Dry 
Vermouth & Olive Brine.

SMOKING GUN £11.00
Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum, Frobishers Pineapple
Juice, Sugar Syrup, Sierra Silver Tequila.

PORNSTAR MARTINI £11.00
Cîroc Vodka, Passoa, freshly squeezed Lime 
Juice & Sugar Syrup. Served with a shot of 
Casa Canevel Prosecco.

PERONI ZERO £4.20 MELA ROSSA £4.50
Italian Cra Cider

330ml

NON-ALCOHOLIC NASTRO AZZURRO PERONI

BIRRA MORETTI

CORONA EXTRA

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

330ml

330ml

330ml

KOPPARBERG £6.50
Strawberry & Lime Cider

500ml

330ml

OLD SPECKLED HEN £6.50500mlLONDON PRIDE £6.20500ml



GORDON’S

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY

GORDON’S PINK

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY

FLOR DE SEVILLA Pink WILLIAMS CHASE

Great Britain JJ WHITLEY Elderflower 

RIVERSIDE SPIRITS BLACKBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL Raspberry

MALFY CON LIMONE Italy

APERITIFS

BRANDY, COGNACS & ARMAGNACS

25ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

FIFTY POUNDS GIN 

WARNER EDWARD’S

VICTORIA’S RHUBARB GIN

6 O’CLOCK Bristol Gin 

HENDRICKS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

CHOCOLATE ORANGE

THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY

POLI MARCONI 46 Italy

£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00

25ml

COURVOISIER VSOP

VECCHIA ROMAGNA

CALVADOS VSOP

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£6.00

25ml

Apple Brandy ARMAGNAC

MOUSQUETAIRE DU ROY XO RÉMY MARTIN VSOP 

TESSERON XO PASSION

£7.00
£7.00

£15.00

VODKA

25ml

£4.00
£4.20
£5.00
£7.00

25ml

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

BELVEDERE

Pink Grapefruit CIROC VODKA

CIROC FRENCH VANILLA

RUSSIAN STANDARD

SMIRNOFF

ROBERTO CAVALLI

CLASSIC VODKA Italy GREY GOOSE

WHISKEY

25ml

£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.00

25ml

£5.20
£5.20
£7.00
£7.00

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

BELL’S

JAMESON’S

MONKEY SHOULDER (Blended Whiskey)

JACK DANIEL’S

PROPER TWELVE

IRISH WHISKEY FOUR ROSES ORIGINAL

JOHNNIE WALKER

BLACK LABEL GLENFIDDICH (Single Malt Whiskey)



LIQUEURS & SPIRITS

25ml

GRAPPA BASSANO

DRAMBUIE

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

AMARO MONTENEGRO

BAILEYS

VODKA

25ml

PORT

£5.50
£7.50

LBV PORT FERREIRA

GRAHAM’S 1O YEARS OLD TAWNY PORT

LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA

PERNOD

CAMPARI

APEROL

FERNET-BRANCA

ARCHERS 

SOUTHERN COMFORT 

AMARETTO 

SIERRA TEQUILA 

FRANGELICO 

COINTREAU

GRAND MARNIER

TIA MARIA

£3.20
£3.20
£3.60
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.60
£5.60
£4.40
£5.20
£4.20

50ml

£3.90
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£5.60
£5.4050ml

POLI MIELE (Honey)

A liqueur based on Grappa and Acacia Honey.

ARZENTE POLI GRAPPA

Single-vintage Wine Brandy, finished for 10 years in oak 

barrels of Slavonia,Limousin & Allier.

£5.90

£7.90

£6.80EQUIANO RUM
100% Mauritius Rum, matures for 10 years in ex-Cognac 
casks than blended with award-winning ex-bourbon cask rum
from Foursquare in Barbados; Richard has produced a Rum 
that is quite simply like no other.

CAPTAIN MORGAN’S

DARK BACARDI

MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN’S SPICED GOLD

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

50ml

SOFT DRINKS

TOMATO JUICE

FEVER-TREE

Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic,

Elderflower Tonic,Soda Water

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

COKE / DIET COKE

SPRITE

200ml £3.50

200ml £3.50

£3.00

£3.00

330ml £4.00

330ml £4.00

APPLETISER

J20 Orange & Passionfruit Apple & Mango

FROBISHERS JUICE Pineapple, Cranberry

SAN PELLEGRINO Lemonade / Orange

BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER

FENTIMAN’S GINGER BEER Non Alcoholic

AQUA PANNA STILL WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

275ml £3.50

275ml £3.50

250ml £3.50

330ml £3.50

275ml £3.50

275ml £5.50

750ml £5.00

750ml £5.00
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21 Queen st, Droitwich WR9 8LA

. 01905 798982

. info@benvenutidroitwich.co.uk

. www.benvenutidroitwich.co.uk


