

WINES & DRINKS





13 CASTELLO DELLA SALA CERVARO DELLA SALA Umbria, Italy

with an underlying power.

Intense, complex aroma with notes of white flowers and flint balanced by a hint of vanilla. Full-bodied and well-structured palate with notes of toast, citrus and mineral. Elegant and persistent in the mouth, this is a wine with a long life ahead of it.

bottle £139.00

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures.

RED WINES

				2
	14	PIENO SUD ROSSO Sicilia, Italy	bottle	£24.00
		A juicy, well-balanced wine that captures the sunshine of Sicily, with a blend of ripe red fruit and spicy characters.	175ml	£6.50
	15	ORGANIC NERO D'AVOLA MONTALTO Sicilia, Italy	bottle	£24.95
		Fresh, juicy red from the Sicily's greatest red grape, Nero d'Avola: this is spicy, succulent and berry-fruited, with a hint of the island's wildness.		
	16	MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO PODERE, UMANI RONCHI Abruzzo, Italy	bottle	£28.95
		Youthful and juicy, with flavours of plums and morello cherries. The palate is full-bodied with robust tannins and a fruit-filled, yet dry finish.	175ml	£7.95
	17	MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN, MEZZACORONA Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy	bottle	£29.95
		A lovely ripe fruit nose with the classic herbal austerity of wines from Campania. On the palate a firm good flavour with a softly dry finish.	175ml	£8.50
	18	FRESCARIPA BARDOLINO CLASSICO, MASI Veneto, Italy	bottle	£33.00
		The nose has aromas of cherries, wild strawberries and blackcurrant. Vibrant, fresh and aromatic on the palate, with hints of pepper on the finish, this is light-bodied yet full of flavour.		
	19	PRIMITIVO NÈPRICA TORMARESCA Puglia, Italy	bottle	£35.00
•		Red fruits, black cherry and notes of liquorice. The palate is well-rounded, with soft, supple tannins and a pleasingly fresh finish.		
•	20	THE FIRST VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, CAMPOFIORIN, MASI Veneto, Italy	bottle	£38.00
		Attractive, aromatic nose dominated by cherries and spice. Well balanced, full-bodied palate with notes of ripe red fruit, cherry liqueur and blueberries. Long aftertaste with hints of vanilla and cocoa.		
•	21	CHIANTI CLASSICO PÈPPOLI, MARCHESI ANTINORI Toscana, Italy	bottle	£44.00
		Intense red fruit aromas are offset by delicate notes of vanilla and chocolate. Pleasantly lingering with a fresh, vibrant feel in the mouth.	175ml	£11.50
	22	TERRE DI SAN LEONARDO, TENUTA SAN LEONARDO Trentino, Italy	bottle	£49.00
		Ripe plum and black cherry fruit flavours with dried herbs and a hint of spice. Silky tannins complement the palate whilst the freshness lifts.		
	23	CÙMARO ROSSO CONERO RISERVA, UMANI RONCHI Marche, Italy	bottle	£55.00
		Deep and rich black cherry and bramble flavours are followed by savoury notes of woody spice and earth, with just a hint of tar. The tannins are finely grained and give an elegant finish.		
•	24	MALBEC VIE CAVE FATTORIA ALDOBRANDESCA Toscana, Italy	bottle	£57.00
•		A complex nose of ripe black fruit, liquorice and spices. On the palate, the texture is silky and full with excellent density and persistence.		
•	25	BAROLO, ALFREDO PRUNOTTO Piemonte, Italy	bottle	£80.00
		Complex nose with notes of rose, strawberry and forest fruits. Delicately floral, perfumed yet persistent on the palate, this is Barolo at its best.		
	26	AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RISERVA COSTASERA, MASI Veneto, Italy	bottle	£89.00
		Plums and baked cherries on the nose with hints of bay leaf. Magnificently rich and soft on the palate with a long, dry finish.		
	27	BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, PIAN DELLE VIGNE, ANTINORI Tuscany, Italy	bottle	€120.00
		Complex, generous nose with ripe aromas of cherries and raspberries, light tobacco notes and hints of coffee and cocoa powder. Multi-layered structure with a nicely rounded texture and elegant fruit leading to a very long finish.		
	28	BARBARESCO, GAIA Piedmont, Italy	bottle	€330.00
		The palate features sweet fruit concentration, juicy red and black fruit. The exuberance of the fruit and floral expression is tempered by good acidity and the silky tannins.		

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures.



ROSE WINES

29 ZINFANDEL BLUSH NINA Puglia, Italy	bottle
Inviting aromas of redcurrants and orange zest, followed by a creamy medium-dry palate showing a balance	175ml
of sweetness and fruit flavours.	

£25.50 £6.95

30 PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, TERRE DEL NOCE Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Mezzacorona's high-altitude vineyards have here produced a superior example of Pinot Grigio Rosé. Jampacked with the ripe strawberry and raspberry fruit you would expect from this variety, but with far more intensity and structure than the norm. The finish is long, lingering and clean, with a fine acidity.

bottle £27.00 175ml £7.50

31 GIARDINO ROSE' DI TOSCANA, SANTA CRISTINA Tuscany, Italy

bottle £36.00

One of Tuscany's original rosés, made with Sangiovese; shows a delightful mid-pink colour, aromas of blackcurrant and cherry, and an attractive crisp balance.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

32 PROSECCO EXTRA DRY CASA CANEVEL Veneto, Italy Supremely drinkable Prosecco: soft, aromatic and fresh with the perfect balance bottle £32.00 £7.95

33 BRUT ROSÉ, ROTARI MEZZACORONA Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Elegant traditional-method rosé, showing the delicious red berry fruit of Pinot Noir. bottle £35.00 175ml £8.50

34 FRANCIACORTA CUVÉE ROYALE, TENUTA MONTENISA Marchese Antinori Lombardia, Italy Antinori's answer to Champagne. Crisp apple fruit with lemony finesse, with a subtle richness and perfect tiny bubbles.

bottle £47.50 £9.50

35 LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE Champagne, France Well defined, subtly rounded with expressive flavours. The fruit emerges to reveal a balanced Champagne displaying great length.

bottle £82.00

36 LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ Champagne, France Deep salmon-pink colour, fruity, fresh and intense followed by a full bodied yet elegant mouthfeel. bottle £135.00

37 DOM PÉRIGNON Champagne, France Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes on the palate. Fresh and dry, this is particularly characterful Gavi.

bottle £320.00

DESSERT WINE

33 DINDARELLO (MOSCATO) MACULAN Veneto, Italy An intense nose of Muscat grapes, honey and flowers leads to a vibrant palate, the sweetness balanced by freshness of flavour and a delicate mouthfeel.

bottle £30.00 £7.50

APERITIFS

PIMM'S & LEMONADE GLASS OF PROSECCO Casa Canevel Prosecco.	50ml Pimm's 125ml	£8.00 £7.95	MALFY GIN & FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC Lemon flavoured Gin.	25ml	£8.50
GLASS OF SPARKLING ROSÉ Brut Rosé, Rotari Mezzacorona	125ml	£8.50	APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Casa Canevel Prosecco & Fever-Tree Soda. Served with a slice of orange.		£10.00
GLASS OF FRANCIACORTA CUVÉE ROYA Italian style "Champagne".	LE 125ml	£9.95	POLI MARCONI 46 GIN & FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	25ml	£9.00
BELLINI Funkin Peach Purée, Casa Canevel Prose	ессо.	£9.00	Artisanally distilled from the Asiago plateau in the north of the Veneto region.		



COCKTAILS



AMERICANO Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Fever-Tree Soda.	£10.00	MANHATTAN Jack Daniels, Sweet Vermouth Served with a slice of dried orange.	£10.00
MOJITO	£10.00	suce of urieu orange.	
Rum, Sugar, freshly squeezed Lime Juice, fresh Mint & Fever-Tree Soda.		GODFATHER Amaretto, Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White.	£11.00
NEGRONI	£10.00		210.00
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.		DIRTY MARTINI	£10.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£10.00	Grey Goose Vodka, Martini Dry Vermouth & Olive Brine.	
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar, Espresso.		SMOKING GUN	£11.00
BELLA COLADA Marshfield Coconut Ice Cream,50ml Malibu, Frobishers Pineapple Juice & crushed ice	£10.00	Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum, Frobishers Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Sierra Silver Tequila.	
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Triple Sec, Frobishers Cranberry Juice & freshly squeezed Lime Juice.	£10.00	PORNSTAR MARTINI Cîroc Vodka, Passoa, freshly squeezed Lime Juice & Sugar Syrup. Served with a shot of Casa Canevel Prosecco.	£11.00

BOTTLES

PERONI ZERO	330ml £4.20	MELA ROSSA	330ml £4.50
NON-ALCOHOLIC NASTRO AZZURRO PERONI	330ml £4.50	Italian Craft Cider	
BIRRA MORETTI	330ml £4.50	KOPPARBERG	500ml £6.50
CORONA EXTRA	330ml £4.50	Strawberry & Lime Cider	
LONDON PRIDE	500ml £6.20	OLD SPECKLED HEN	500ml £6.50

APERITIFS

	25ml		25ml
GORDON'S	£4.00	FIFTY POUNDS GIN	£6.00
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY	£4.00	WARNER EDWARD'S	£5.00
GORDON'S PINK	£4.20	VICTORIA'S RHUBARB GIN	£5.00
TANQUERAY	£4.00	6 O'CLOCK Bristol Gin	£5.00
TANQUERAY	£4.50	HENDRICKS	£5.50
FLOR DE SEVILLA Pink WILLIAMS CHASE	£4.50	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.00
Great Britain JJ WHITLEY Elderflower	£4.50	CHOCOLATE ORANGE	£5.00
RIVERSIDE SPIRITS BLACKBERRY	£4.50	THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY	£6.00
WHITLEY NEILL Raspberry	£4.50	POLI MARCONI 46 Italy	£6.00
MALFY CON LIMONE Italy	£5.00		

BRANDY, COGNACS & ARMAGNACS

	25ml		25ml
COURVOISIER VSOP	£4.50	Apple Brandy ARMAGNAC	£7.00
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£4.50	MOUSQUETAIRE DU ROY XO RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	£7.00
CALVADOS VSOP	£6.00	TESSERON XO PASSION	£15.00

VODKA

	25ml		COGNAC	25ml
RUSSIAN STANDARD	£4.00	BELVEDERE		£7.00
SMIRNOFF	£4.20	Pink Grapefruit CIROC VODKA		£7.00
ROBERTO CAVALLI	£5.00	CIROC FRENCH VANILLA		£7.00
CLASSIC VODKA Italy GREY GOOSE	£7.00			

WHISKEY

	25ml		25ml
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.20	PROPER TWELVE	£5.20
BELL'S	£4.50	IRISH WHISKEY FOUR ROSES ORIGINAL	£5.20
JAMESON'S	£4.50	JOHNNIE WALKER	£7.00
MONKEY SHOULDER (Blended Whiskey)	£5.50	BLACK LABEL GLENFIDDICH (Single Malt Whiskey)	£7.00
IACK DANIEL'S	£5.00		

LIQUEURS & SPIRITS

25ml

LIMONCELLO	£3.20	GRAPPA BASSANO		£3.90
SAMBUCA	£3.20	DRAMBUIE		£4.20
PERNOD	£3.60	MARTINI BIANCO		£4.00
CAMPARI	£4.00	MARTINI ROSSO		£4.00
APEROL	£4.00	AMARO MONTENEGRO	50ml	£5.60
FERNET-BRANCA	£4.00	BAILEYS	50ml	£5.40
ARCHERS	£4.00			
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.00	POLI MIELE (Honey)		£5.90
AMARETTO	£4.00	A liqueur based on Grappa and Acacia Honey.		
SIERRA TEQUILA	£3.60	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
FRANGELICO	£5.60	ARZENTE POLI GRAPPA		£7.90
COINTREAU	£4.40	Single-vintage Wine Brandy, finished for 10 years in oak		
GRAND MARNIER	£5.20	barrels of Slavonia,Limousin & Allier.		
TIA MARIA	£4.20			

VODKA

25ml

CAPTAIN MORGAN'S	£4.60	EQUIANO RUM	£6.80
DARK BACARDI	£4.60	100% Mauritius Rum, matures for 10 years in ex-Cognac	
MALIBU	£4.60	casks than blended with award-winning ex-bourbon cask rum from Foursquare in Barbados; Richard has produced a Rum	
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED GOLD	£4.60	that is quite simply like no other.	

PORT

50ml

LBV PORT FERREIRA £5.50
GRAHAM'S 10 YEARS OLD TAWNY PORT £7.50

SOFT DRINKS

TOMATO JUICE	200ml £3.50	APPLETISER	275ml £3.50
FEVER-TREE	200ml £3.50	J20 Orange & Passionfruit Apple & Mango	275ml £3.50
Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic,		FROBISHERS JUICE Pineapple, Cranberry	250ml £3.50
Elderflower Tonic,Soda Water		SAN PELLEGRINO Lemonade / Orange	330ml £3.50
APPLE JUICE	£3.00	BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER	275ml £3.50
ORANGE JUICE	£3.00	FENTIMAN'S GINGER BEER Non Alcoholic	275ml £5.50
COKE / DIET COKE	330ml £4.00	AQUA PANNA STILL WATER	750ml £5.00
SPRITE	330ml £4.00	SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	750ml £5.00

P . 01905 798982

E . info@benvenutidroitwich.co.uk
W . www.benvenutidroitwich.co.uk

21 Queen st, Droitwich WR9 8LA

